
 
                          Diary Dates for 1st Half AUTUMN TERM 2021-22 

Wednesday 1st – Friday 3rd September: INSET days - Staff training  
 
Monday 6th September: School re-opens for all  
Please see the Meet the Teacher information on your child’s class page regarding drop off and pick times and how 
these will be conducted.  
Reception will be attending morning sessions only this week. 
 
Monday 6th – Friday 10th September – Arts Focus in school. Please make sure your child has a painting shirt with 
them for this week.  
Friday 10th September: Reception in for their first full day. 
 
Monday 13th September: After school clubs commence. Please see the school website for the full list of clubs on 
offer.  
Thursday 16th September: Year 4 Swimming sessions begin until December.  
 
Friday 17th September – JEANS FOR GENES Charity Day  
Pupils come to school in their jeans (or own clothes) for a £1 donation 
 
Thursday 23rd September 3.15pm-4.30pm: PTFA Movie Night for KS1/KS2 Payment via ParentPay.  
 
Friday 24th September 9.30am: Macmillan Coffee Morning run by the Ethos Pupil Group and St Oswald’s Church 
at St Oswald’s Church Hall. 
Friday 24th September 2pm: New to Reception Service at St Oswald’s for children and parents.  
Monday 27th September: Modern Foreign Languages Day  
 
Monday 27th September – Parents evening week via School Cloud to discuss how your child has settled into 
their next year group/ school 
Monday sessions: Year 4/6 
Tuesday sessions: Year 2/3 
Wednesday sessions: Reception 
Thursday sessions: Year 1/5 
 
Monday 4th October: Year 5 Bikeability  
Pupils are to bring their bike and helmet to school every day this week. Further information will come out nearer 
the time.  
Monday 11th October : Year 6 Bikeabilty 
Pupils are to bring their bike and helmet to school every day this week. Further information will come out nearer 
the time 
4th – 8th October: Black History Month – Focus on Racial Equality  
Monday 11th – Friday 15th October: Safety Week – each class will focus on a different element of keeping 
themselves safe. Information with what topic your child will focus on will appear in their Parental Overview.  
 
Monday 11th – Wednesday 13th October: Year 4 Residential to CHET 
Wednesday 13th October – Friday 15th October: Year 3 Residential to CHET  
 
Monday 11th October – Friday 15th October FOODBANK DONATION APPEAL 
There will be a donation station in the school playground for pupils to drop off their produce every morning. If 
you could help with manning this stall please email the school office to offer your support.  
Tuesday 19th October 2pm – Whole school HARVEST Festival 
This will be held in St Oswald’s. Please limit it to two adults per child so we can all fit in the Church.  
Friday 22nd October – SCHOOL CLOSES FOR HALF TERM (normal time)  
Monday 1st November – Secondary Admissions Closing Date 
Monday 1st November – Pupils return to school 


